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Bill Strom

300 Piedmont Avenue, Suite 604

San Bruno, CA 94066.3965

(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax

4/22/2008

Session VJV

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Kayla Strom222

Mercy High School
8.900 9.500 9.3509.500 37.250

1 1 1 1 1

1

Rebecca Natwick221

Mercy High School

8.300 8.800 8.5008.850 34.450

3T 2 2 4 2

2

Alexa Ferguson211

Gilroy High School

8.500 8.350 9.0507.700 33.600

2 4 4 2 3

3

Zoe Angelopulo201

Burlingame High

8.100 7.800 8.3508.500 32.750

5 5 3 6 4

4

Veronica Kelly213

Gilroy High School

8.300 8.700 8.9000.000 25.900

3T 3 6T 3 5

5

Kayla LovingScott214

Gilroy High School

0.000 7.500 8.4007.650 23.550

6T 6 5 5 6

6

Shannon Hubbard212

Gilroy High School

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800

6T 7 6T 7 7

7


